

TIP NO

0.010 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION OF WELDED STEEL DRAINAGE PIPE

US 21 APPROX. 0.26 MILES NORTH OF SR 1911 EAST TATE DRIVE

SMITH-ROWE, LLC TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC

MOUNT AIRY, NC

BURLINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		35748.00		43000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		197395.00		156390.00
0003	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	550 SY	2.35	1292.50	4.00	2200.00
0004	0536000000-E	310	*** HDPE PIPE CULVTS (24")	140 LF	74.55	10437.00	100.00	14000.00
0005	0973100000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL (54", 0.750" THICK)	155 LF	1315.00	203825.00	1700.00	263500.00
0006	0973300000-E	330	***WLD STL PIPE GRAD B NOT IN SOIL (54", 0.750" THICK)	40 LF	3125.00	125000.00	3860.00	154400.00
0007	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	210 TON	35.20	7392.00	60.00	12600.00
0008	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	45 TON	34.60	1557.00	60.00	2700.00
0009	2220000000-E	838	REINFORCED ENDWALLS	8 CY	100.00	800.00	2700.00	21600.00
0010	2275000000-E	SP	FLOWABLE FILL	155 CY	236.57	36668.35	470.00	72850.00
0011	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	50 LF	22.00	1100.00	22.00	1100.00
0012	3195000000-N	862	GR END TYPE AT-1	2 EA	550.00	1100.00	550.00	1100.00
0013	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	50 LF	1.00	50.00	1.00	50.00
0014	3575000000-E	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) (RESET EXISTING FENCE)	40 LF	10.00	400.00	10.00	400.00
0015	3575000000-E	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) (TEMPORARY 3 STRAND BARBED WIRE FENCE)	400 LF	6.95	2780.00	12.00	4800.00
0016	3635000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS II	165 TON	48.16	7946.40	65.00	10725.00
0017	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	150 TON	39.20	5880.00	50.00	7500.00
0018	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	105 TON	41.37	4343.85	55.00	5775.00
0019	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	45 SY	3.85	173.25	3.00	135.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN W/ARN SIGN	48 SF	25.00	1200.00	7.00	336.00
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		45000.00		60000.00
0022	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	700 LF	2.70	1890.00	4.00	2800.00
0023	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	30 TON	57.85	1735.50	55.00	1650.00
0024	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	65 TON	46.87	3046.55	50.00	3250.00
0025	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	300 LF	4.00	1200.00	3.00	900.00
0026	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	5 CY	14.65	73.25	5.00	25.00
0027	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	2,200 SY	2.45	5390.00	4.00	8800.00
0028	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	375 SY	7.00	2625.00	10.00	3750.00
0029	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	40 LF	10.00	400.00	7.00	280.00
0030	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	2 EA	415.45	830.90	2000.00	4000.00
0031	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50 LF	12.00	600.00	13.00	650.00
0032	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2 ACR	1925.00	3850.00	2800.00	5600.00
0033	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	20 LF	134.18	2683.60	100.00	2000.00
0034	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	565.00	565.00	1000.00	1000.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION OF WELDED STEEL DRAINAGE PIPE
US 21 APPROX. 0.26 MILES NORTH OF SR 1911 EAST TATE DRIVE

0.010 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	714978.15	TOTAL	869866.00
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	714978.15	SUB-TOTAL	869866.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL			
SMITH-ROWE, LLC	1		714978.15		
TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC	2		869866.00		